from September 2025

Stroud - Nailsworth - Cirencester College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Stroud Merrywalks Stand N

Dudbridge Sainsbury’s

Woodchester Piano Works

Nailsworth Bus Station

Minchinhampton Market Square

Frampton Mansell Jolly Nice

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)

0748
0753
0800
0810
0823
0830
0845

Cirencester College - Nailsworth - Stroud

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)
Frampton Mansell Jolly Nice

Minchinhampton Market Square

Nailsworth Bus Station

Woodchester Piano Works

Dudbridge Sainsbury’s

Stroud Merrywalks

PULHAMS

1610
1623
1631
1643
1657
1703
1711

\
S




