from September 2025

Stroud • Nailsworth • Cirencester College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Stroud Merrywalks Stand N	0748
Dudbridge Sainsbury's	0753
Woodchester Piano Works	0800
Nailsworth Bus Station	0810
Minchinhampton Market Square	0823
Frampton Mansell Jolly Nice	0830
Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	0845

Cirencester College • Nailsworth • Stroud

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	1610
Frampton Mansell Jolly Nice	1623
Minchinhampton Market Square	1631
Nailsworth Bus Station	1643
Woodchester Piano Works	1657
Dudbridge Sainsbury's	1703
Stroud Merrywalks	1711











• •